



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



**PROJECT: SOUTH MILLER STREET CONCRETE AND ASPHALT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2020-B**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 07/21/2020**

<b>\$ 187,577.38</b>	<b>\$ 222,627.00</b>	<b>\$ 270,853.65</b>
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 2219 Nipomo, CA 93444	V. Lopez Jr. & Sons G.E.C., Inc. 200 E. Fesler St., Ste. #101 Santa Maria, CA 93454	Precision Grading & Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 313 Bakersfield, CA 93302

DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 939644		Lic. # 607333		Lic. # 1002747	
			UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		

REF.	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 9,008.18	\$ 9,008.18	13,014.00	\$ 13,014.00	11,165.00	\$ 11,165.00	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
2	Traffic Control and Construction Signs	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	7,744.00	\$ 7,744.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Adjust Large Utilities	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	750.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Adjust Small Utilities	8	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	300.00	\$ 2,400.00	500.00	\$ 4,000.00	750.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	Digout and Repair	15,901	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 31,802.00	1.38	\$ 21,943.38	2.00	\$ 31,802.00	3.90	\$ 62,013.90
6	Tree Root Digout and Repair in Asphalt	700	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00	3.50	\$ 2,450.00	3.00	\$ 2,100.00	3.90	\$ 2,730.00
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	10	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	120.00	\$ 1,200.00	110.00	\$ 1,100.00	50.00	\$ 500.00
8	Asphalt Concrete (1/2" Type B) - Digout Repairs	480	TN	\$ 120.00	\$ 57,600.00	155.00	\$ 74,400.00	154.00	\$ 73,920.00	162.25	\$ 77,880.00
9	Sawcutting	784	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,372.00	1.00	\$ 784.00	2.00	\$ 1,568.00	3.00	\$ 2,352.00
10	Tree Root Trimming & Root Removal	28	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	300.00	\$ 8,400.00	350.00	\$ 9,800.00	650.00	\$ 18,200.00
11	PCC Sidewalk	3,371	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 21,911.50	6.00	\$ 20,226.00	8.00	\$ 26,968.00	8.45	\$ 28,484.95
12	PCC Curb and Gutter	784	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 32,928.00	40.00	\$ 31,360.00	65.00	\$ 50,960.00	41.70	\$ 32,692.80
							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 182,171.68</b>		<b>\$ 187,577.38</b>		<b>\$ 222,627.00</b>		<b>\$ 270,853.65</b>

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS				OTHER BIDS			
Pavement Recycling Systems		Asphalt Grading		The J.F. Will Co., Inc.		\$ 275,654.00	
Statewide Safety		Traffic Control					
Toste Grading & Paving		Install Asphalt					